
Bid Summary
Bid #2278: Leisure Center Renovation Rebid

Bid Package #1 (10): Interior and Exterior Signage
Bid Submission Deadline: May 14, 2025 at 11:00 am

Bid Opening: May 14, 2025 at 11:15am

Bidder Base Bid
Alternate #1: 
New Painted 

HM Door

Alternate #2: 
All 

Modifications 
to Theater 

Lobby Ceilings 
and Lighting

Alternate #3: 
All ACT Grids 

that remain in 
place to be 

Painted PT-1

Alternate #4: 
Wood Ceiling 

in De-
Escalation 

Lounge

Alternate #5: 
Wood Ceiling 
in Innvation 

Lounge

Alternate #6: 
WDC-1 Wood 
Plank Ceiling 

Alternate #7: 
Electric Cooktops 

(Electrical 
Connections)

Alternate #8: 
Landscape 

Shrubs, 
Perennials, 
Ornamental 
Grasses and 

Groundcover

Alternate #9: 
Door Hardware 

Set 37

Alternate #10: 
Rod and Clean 
6" Service for 
CIPP Sanitary 

from Building to 
Sanitary MH

Total

Elevate Sign Group Ltd
1120 North Ridge Avenue

Lombard, Illinois 60148
DeSign Group Signage Corporation

2135 South Frontage Road
Des Plaines, Illinois 60018

Interstate Graphics DBA Corpro Visual
6419 Material Avenue

Loves Park, Illinois 61111
KDN Signs Inc

831 North Central Avenue
Wood Dale, Illinois 60191

179,890.00$      179,890.00$   

153,600.00$   153,600.00$      

238,994.00$   

192,736.00$   192,736.00$      

238,994.00$      

Page 1 of 3



Bid Summary
Bid #2278: Leisure Center Renovation Rebid

Bid Package #3 (27b): Communications
Bid Submission Deadline: May 14, 2025 at 11:00 am

Bid Opening: May 14, 2025 at 11:15am

Bidder Base Bid
Alternate #1: 
New Painted 

HM Door

Alternate #2: 
All 

Modifications 
to Theater 

Lobby Ceilings 
and Lighting

Alternate #3: 
All ACT Grids 

that remain in 
place to be 

Painted PT-1

Alternate #4: 
Wood Ceiling 

in De-
Escalation 

Lounge

Alternate #5: 
Wood Ceiling 
in Innvation 

Lounge

Alternate #6: 
WDC-1 Wood 
Plank Ceiling 

Alternate #7: 
Electric Cooktops 

(Electrical 
Connections)

Alternate #8: 
Landscape 

Shrubs, 
Perennials, 
Ornamental 
Grasses and 

Groundcover

Alternate #9: 
Door 

Hardware Set 
37

Alternate #10: 
Rod and Clean 
6" Service for 
CIPP Sanitary 

from Building to 
Sanitary MH

Total

Pace Systems, Inc.
2040 Corporate Lane

Naperville, Illinois 60563
Low Voltage Solutions, Inc.

20516 Caton Farm Road
Lockport, Illinois 60441

142,905.00$      142,905.00$  

90,399.91$        90,399.91$    

Page 2 of 3



Bid Summary
Bid #2278: Leisure Center Renovation Rebid

Bid Package #4 (6a): Millwork
Bid Submission Deadline: May 14, 2025 at 11:00 am

Bid Opening: April 24, 2025 at 11:15am

Bidder Base Bid
Alternate #1: 
New Painted 

HM Door

Alternate #2: 
All 

Modifications 
to Theater 

Lobby Ceilings 
and Lighting

Alternate #3: 
All ACT Grids 

that remain in 
place to be 

Painted PT-1

Alternate #4: 
Wood Ceiling 

in De-
Escalation 

Lounge

Alternate #5: 
Wood Ceiling 
in Innvation 

Lounge

Alternate #6: 
WDC-1 Wood 
Plank Ceiling 

Alternate #7: 
Electric 

Cooktops 
(Electrical 

Connections)

Alternate #8: 
Landscape 

Shrubs, 
Perennials, 
Ornamental 
Grasses and 

Groundcover

Alternate #9: 
Door 

Hardware Set 
37

Alternate #10: 
Rod and Clean 
6" Service for 
CIPP Sanitary 
from Building 

to Sanitary MH

Total

Vermillion Millworks, LLC DBA T.H. Snyder Company
611 Oak Street

Danville, Illinois 61832
Ameriscan Designs, Inc. 

333 31st Avenue
Bellwood, Illinois 60104

Bernhard Woodwork Ltd.
3670 Woodhead Drive

Northbrook, Illinois 60062

683,054.00$  

788,332.37$  

669,329.00$  

683,054.00$  

788,332.37$  

669,329.00$  

Page 3 of 3


	#1
	#3
	#4

